Product Specifications
The Thermo Scientific Locator
inventory systems makes cell
sample retrieval quick and easy.
Locator Rack & Box System
simplifies sample storage and
retrieval with unique hanging rack
and gridded box design, advanced

vacuum, one year on parts and level monitor
09_2212 Locator_Cryogenic_Rack_Box_Systems_DS.indd   1 9/10/2009   10:29:42 AM
Product Specifications and Ordering Information
© 2009 Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the property of Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. and its subsidiaries. Specifications,
terms and pricing are subject to change. Not all products are available in all countries. Please consult your local sales representative for details.
North America: USA/Canada +1 866 984 3766 (866-9-THERMO) www.thermo.com/cold
Europe: Austria +43 1 801 40 0, Belgium +32 2 482 30 30, France +33 2 2803 2180, Germany national toll free 08001-536 376,
Germany international +49 6184 90 6940, Italy +39 02 02 95059 434-254-375, Netherlands +31 76 571 4440, Nordic/Baltic countries +358 9 329 100,
Russia/CIS +7 (812) 703 42 15, Spain/Portugal +34 93 223 09 18, Switzerland +41 44 454 12 12, UK/Ireland +44 870 609 9203
Asia: China +86 21 6865 4588 or +86 10 8419 3588, India toll free 1800 22 8374, India +91 22 6716 2200, Japan +81 45 453 9220,
Other Asian countries +852 2885 4613  Countries not listed: +49 6184 90 6940 or +33 2 2803 2180  DSCSLOC 0709
Specifications
Outside Dia. 22” (55.8cm)
Additional Accessories
	 •	Boxes,	Nalgene,	2"	for	1.0	and	1.5mL	vials,	100	vials	per	box,
  case of 10 (CS509X24)
	 •	Boxes,	Nalgene,	2"	for	2mL	vials,	81	vials	per	box,	case	of	40	(CS509X4);
  case of 20 (CS509X5)
	 •	Boxes,	Nalgene,	4"	for	5mL	vials,	81	vials	per	box,	each	(CS509X10)
	 •	CryoClaw*	(AY509X18)
	 •	Cups,	Suction,	2	replacements	for	CryoClaw	(AY509X19)
	 •	Logbook	(LT509X5)
	 •	Level	Monitor,	100-240V,	customer-installed	(CN509X1-70)
	 •	Rack,	for	5.0mL	vials	(does	not	include	boxes)	(HR509X19A)
	 •	Vials,	1mL,	case	of	500	(AY509X32)
	 •	Vials,	Cryogenic,	1.2mL,	case	of	500,	1.2	ml	(AY509X13)
	 •	Vials,	1.5mL,	case	of	500	(AY509X33)
	 •	Vials,	Cryogenic,	2.0mL,	case	of	500,	2.0	ml	(AY509X12)
Thermo Scientific Locator System Carts
These Thermo Scientific carts enable easy movement
of Locator system vessels.
With	wheels.	Molded	to	fit	snugly	around	vessel	base.
Cat. No. For
AY509X1 Jr.,	4	and	8	Locator	series	vessels
Cat. No.
Model
Capacity
Vial Capacity>